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Introduction
Established in 1973, we are one of the largest stockholders of steel tubes in Europe with 
approximately 85,000 tonnes of material held at our facility in North Yorkshire, UK. 

We are proud to be founder members of the multinational Bianco Group, with 
associate companies worldwide. This means you have access to over 250,000 
tonnes of material held in stock.

Our business is based on supplying our customers with steel tubes that meet 
their requirements at highly competitive prices. Depending on the source 
and conditions of purchase, our stock is divided into two broad categories, 
Uncertified (Non Prime) and Certified.

Uncertified (Non Prime) - page 13 
Certified - page 29

Please note this stock list now lists all products by outside diameter  
(OD mm) and the different certified grades are listed in the end column.  
Our stock profile includes 45% of certified material, complementing our 
more cost-effective uncertified material, which can always be issued with 
independent test reports based on your needs.
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85,000 TONNES

100 ACRE

220,000 FT2

10,000 FT2

40,000 FT2

OF TUBES IN STOCK

FACILITY

OF WAREHOUSING

PAINTING FACILITY

WELDING AND FABRICATION FACILITY
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Sustainability in steel reuse
UP TO 
96% 
CARBON SAVINGS

We are committed to working with our clients to offer a sustainable 
solution. Our business model has synergies with the circular economy 
principles, offering our clients full benefits associated with the reuse of 
unused and surplus material.

 ❚ Big Carbon Savings – Up To 96% carbon savings can be demonstrated 
when you opt to use surplus steel. You can download the LCA research 
from our website. We can contribute towards the reduction of the 
carbon impact of your project. The majority of our pipe is sourced from 
oil field surplus production. Re-purposing this pipe offers your project 
a reduced carbon footprint, which can be incorporated within the 
BREEAM/LEED assessment for large scope projects.

 ❚ Reduced Lead Times – We understand the urgency at times to obtain 
material quickly. With this in mind we hold 85,000 tonnes in stock  
at our facility in North Yorkshire and offer a full range of services  
to provide a finished item.

 ❚ Reduced Material Costs – Surplus pipe is available at highly 
competitive prices compared to certified pipe. This offers our clients  
a cost effective engineering solution.

 ❚ Reuse of steel has significant carbon savings versus new production.

REDUCED LEAD TIMES  

85,000 
TONNES  
IN STOCK
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All possible when you purchase 
repurposed steel tube from 
Cleveland Steel & Tubes. 

We hold 85,000 tonnes of stock to help 
you achieve a greener, quicker and cost 
effective solution for your project.

Follow the link below to our 
sustainability page to find out more:

cleveland-steel.com/sustainability

REDUCE CARBON 
REDUCE MATERIAL COSTS
REDUCE LEAD TIME
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Highly experienced exports teams continue to supply customers and their projects in:
Angola | Antarctica | Australia | Austria | Belgium | Canada | Colombia | Cyprus | Czech Republic | Denmark | Falkland Islands Finland | France | 
Germany | Gibraltar | Greece | Holland | Hong Kong | Hungary | India | Israel | Italy | Malta | Mauritius 
Mexico | Morocco | Namibia | Nigeria | Norway | Panama | Poland | Portugal | Romania | Sierra Leone | Singapore | Slovenia  
Spain | Sweden | Switzerland | Turkey | USA | West Indies

50 years of global distribution
HIGHLY  

EXPERIENCED 

EXPORT TEAMS
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Bespoke services 
Our on-site services include: cutting, 
welding and fabrication, shot blasting, 
painting, worldwide logistics  
and storage facilities.

Whilst our stock is kept in random lengths, generally from 
4.5m up to about 15m, you have the option of having  
shorter lengths or extended with circumferential welds.

Cutting – We currently operate 5 automatic band saws. 
Following recent investment in a new saw, we can now saw 
cut tubes up to 1280mm OD, and we can flame cut tubes 
up to 2500mm OD. Our standard saw cutting tolerances are 
+/-3mm up to 762mm OD, and +/-5mm up to 1280mm. For 
flame cutting 0/+15mm. These are our standard tolerances, 
it is possible to have closer tolerances across our range by 
prior agreement.

Welding and fabrication – Employing fully coded, 
highly experienced welders, we routinely produce and 
deliver extended lengths up to 30m long. We have produced 
lengths exceeding 50m in the past. Copies of our procedures 
are available on request or we may be able to work to your 
procedures by special arrangement.
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Testing – If you need confirmation of the properties of any of our material,  
we can always provide certification by independent testing and analysis  
before despatch.

Shot blasting and coating – We have two automatic shot blasting 
machines with up to 1m diameter capacity. Larger sizes can be manually 
blasted if required. Our paint spraying capabilities give you the option of 
having your orders shot blasted and coated before they leave our works.  
We hold stocks of the most commonly specified paints.

Traceability – Although mill certificates are not available with uncertified 
products, you may want to know some of the properties of our material. 
Through our unique pipe numbering system, all of our stock can be traced to 
source. We record all details our suppliers give to us and can often pass this 
data on to you but without warranty.

Please note for testing we use UKAS approved independent laboratories.  
If customers require third party inspection and validation we will be pleased 
to help you arrange it.
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Our terms of business
Payment terms
For customers who buy regularly, we offer monthly credit terms, subject to 
satisfactory checks and conditions. You can download an application form 
from our website as well as find our terms and conditions. Alternatively 
payment can be made by either credit or debit cards, or by bank transfer.

Order charge
Please note, we operate a minimum order of £500.00 per size ordered  
ex works from our Dalton site.

Transport
You can choose the best transport method to suit your requirement 
ranging from an economical part-load delivery when we are next in your 
area or next day delivery on dedicated trucks when time is of the essence.

Collection
You can save carriage collecting your orders from our works which are 
open: Monday to Thursday 08:00 to 16:00 and Friday 08:00 to 14:00. 

We will continue to service our customers and have implemented a number 
of on-site procedures to protect our workforce and visiting drivers.
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FOR 50 YEARS

DELIVERING STEEL PIPE TO
PROJECTS ACROSS EUROPE 

Our highly experienced export team has serviced 
customers in over 50 countries worldwide.

Please contact our International Sales Manager 
James McBride.

james@cleveland-steel.com

+44 (0) 7825 289030

AND INTERNATIONALLY
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

13 2.8 0.7 301

21 2.6 1.2 2010

3.6 1.5 2702

27 2.8 1.7 894

4 2.3 4290

34 3.2 2.4 127

3.6 2.7 1092

36 2 1.7 4107

42 3.2 3.1 378

3.6 3.4 652

4 3.7 897

4.5 4.2 417

5 4.6 1711

44 5 4.8 2070

48 3 3.3 942

3.6 3.9 1908

Uncertified
Uncertified material does not have 
the benefits of mill certification to 
qualify the properties. 

This information can be provided 
by independent testing if necessary 
and at an additional cost. 

If you are keen to work with a supplier to create 
value engineering, we are here to discuss 
options and the suitability our range of pipes can 
offer. Consideration of this material can allow 
you to significantly reduce costs compared to 
traditional Certified supplies and it will show your 
commitment in creating economic, environmental 
and social value.

Our Uncertified range includes mills’ over-rollings 
and second quality material together with  
unused surplus stock from completed projects  
and redundant stock where certification may  
have existed but where traceability is  
no longer available.

47,0
00  

TONNES O
F U

NCERTIFIED STOCK  

IN
 THIS SECTIO

N!
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

48 4 4.3 779

5 5.3 772

60 2.9 4.1 1302

3.2 4.5 2939

3.6 5.0 852

4 5.5 1074

4.5 6.2 1089

5.5 7.4 4826

6 8.0 25

6.3 8.3 353

7.1 9.3 331

70 2.6 4.3 222

5.5 8.7 141

6.3 9.9 1569

73 7.1 11.5 916

76 2.6 4.7 433

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

76 3.6 6.4 1888

4 7.1 620

5 8.8 29

82 5 9.5 406

89 3.2 6.8 726

4.5 9.4 23

5 10.4 380

5.5 11.3 936

6 12.3 194

6.3 12.8 1630

7.1 14.3 775

7.5 15.1 563

8 16.0 148

11.1 21.3 158

12 22.8 201

12.7 23.9 36

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

89 15.1 27.5 11

17.5 30.9 37

20.6 34.7 5

102 3.6 8.7 60

8.5 19.6 309

22.2 43.7 35

114 3.2 8.7 3224

3.6 9.8 125

4 10.9 11

4.5 12.2 27

5 13.4 1916

5.5 14.7 842

6 16.0 200

7.1 18.7 330

7.3 19.2 2725

8.5 22.1 220
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

114 9.5 24.5 746

11.1 28.2 351

12 30.2 291

17.5 41.6 39

20.6 47.4 15

22.2 50.3 49

30 62.1 20

121 3 8.7 403

8 22.3 131

12.7 33.9 278

19.1 48.0 7

22.2 54.1 5

140 3 10.1 22

3.2 10.8 75

3.6 12.1 80

4 13.4 49

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

140 4.5 15.0 44

5 16.6 3856

6.3 20.8 741

7.1 23.3 15

16 48.9 39

19.1 56.9 5

25.4 71.8 21

146 10 33.5 312

12.7 41.7 76

159 5 19.0 615

168 4 16.2 26

4.5 18.1 73

5 20.1 2095

6.3 25.1 237

6.5 25.9 455

8 31.6 232

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

168 9.5 37.1 1146

11.1 42.9 734

12 46.2 36

12.7 48.6 471

25.4 89.3 60

30 102.1 239

178 5 21.3 82

5.5 23.4 27

10 41.4 201

194 4 18.7 904

4.5 21.0 411

5 23.3 824

5.5 25.6 1371

6.3 29.2 4728

7.1 32.7 233

8 36.7 2235
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

194 9.5 43.2 1977

10 45.4 544

11.1 50.1 23

12 53.9 423

12.7 56.8 1699

25.4 105.6 5

28.6 116.7 11

30 121.3 5

31.8 127.2 5

219 4.5 23.8 91

5 26.4 423

5.5 29.0 675

6.3 33.0 2619

6.7 35.1 103

7.1 37.1 679

7.5 39.1 133

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

219 8 41.6 1514

8.9 46.1 640

9.5 49.1 196

10 51.5 2081

10.5 54.0 203

11.1 56.9 237

12 61.3 199

12.7 64.6 817

14.3 72.2 3829

15.1 75.9 50

16 80.1 4603

18.3 90.6 81

23 111.2 12

25.4 121.3 7

28.6 134.3 43

30 139.8 7

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

219 31.8 146.8 10

35 158.8 59

229 10 54.0 38

13.5 71.7 5

14.3 75.7 48

17.5 91.3 3

18.3 95.1 3

19.1 98.9 5

25.4 127.5 7

40 186.4 7

244 5 29.5 4213

5.5 32.3 906

6 35.2 644

6.3 36.9 3886

7.1 41.5 631

8 46.6 2204
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

244 8.9 51.6 3179

9 52.2 2896

10 57.7 5738

11.1 63.8 430

12 68.7 181

12.7 72.4 1111

13.5 76.7 956

14.3 81.0 697

16 90.0 1715

19.1 105.9 5

25.4 136.9 8

273 4.5 29.8 36

5 33.0 366

5.5 36.3 238

6 39.5 65

6.3 41.4 1064

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

273 6.5 42.7 1865

7.1 46.6 317

8 52.3 256

8.5 55.4 34

8.8 57.3 263

9 58.6 1267

9.5 61.7 402

10 64.9 4206

11.1 71.7 7621

12 77.2 459

12.7 81.5 3225

13.5 86.4 459

14.3 91.2 1752

15.1 96.0 14

15.3 97.2 344

16 101.4 818

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

273 17.5 110.3 52

18.3 114.9 118

19.1 119.6 83

20.6 128.2 15

22.2 137.3 85

25 152.9 5

25.4 155.1 180

28.6 172.4 20

30 179.8 9

31.8 189.1 10

42.2 240.2 13

279 8 53.5 149

10 66.3 167

12.7 83.4 98

14.3 93.3 174

16 103.8 120
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

298 13.5 94.7 70

19.1 131.4 28

30 198.3 5

35 227.0 7

38.1 244.2 5

324 5 39.3 1065

5.5 43.2 1576

6 47.1 30

6.3 49.4 1572

6.5 50.9 466

7.1 55.5 703

8 62.3 935

8.4 65.4 1182

9 69.9 33

9.5 73.7 1132

10 77.4 445

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

324 11.1 85.6 148

12 92.3 77

12.7 97.5 1284

14.3 109.2 2519

15.1 115.0 2590

15.9 120.8 1281

16 121.5 3403

17.5 132.3 4579

25.4 187.0 5

28.6 208.3 5

33.3 238.7 9

38.1 268.6 40

50.8 342.2 3

330 6.3 50.3 605

7.1 56.5 501

8 63.5 659

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

330 8.5 67.4 90

10 78.9 233

12.7 99.4 102

16 123.9 655

42.2 299.5 22

340 9.5 77.4 1225

10.5 85.3 41

11.1 90.0 60

12 97.1 346

12.2 98.6 546

12.7 102.5 5279

16 127.8 67

356 5 43.3 903

5.5 47.5 945

6 51.8 168

6.3 54.3 1585
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

356 7.1 61.1 318

7.5 64.5 106

8 68.7 430

8.7 74.5 69

9.5 81.2 202

10 85.3 228

11.1 94.4 198

12.5 105.9 202

14.3 120.5 63

16 134.2 4518

17.5 146.1 27

19.1 158.7 156

20 165.7 12

20.6 170.4 4022

25.4 207.1 33

31.8 254.2 27

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

356 35.7 282.0 190

38.1 298.7 59

50.8 382.3 3

65 466.4 279

372 75 549.3 29

394 20.5 188.8 823

406 5 49.4 8531

5.5 54.3 1109

6 59.2 281

6.3 62.1 4391

7.1 69.8 4261

7.9 77.6 1965

8 78.5 3912

8.5 83.3 170

8.8 86.2 2204

9 88.1 194

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

406 9.5 92.9 6013

10 97.7 2061

10.3 100.5 677

11.1 108.1 3572

11.9 115.7 430

12.5 121.3 344

12.7 123.2 2451

14.3 138.1 99

15.1 145.6 10

16 153.9 280

16.7 160.3 5773

17.5 167.7 153

18 172.2 2020

19.1 182.2 2434

21 199.4 480

21.4 203.0 33
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

406 22.2 210.1 181

24 226.1 100

25.4 238.4 12

30.9 285.8 5

409 13.8 134.5 3

19.1 183.6 804

413 19.1 185.5 395

416 25 241.1 1206

425 25.4 250.3 29

432 11.5 119.2 1418

12 124.3 1692

457 5 55.7 601

5.5 61.2 862

6 66.7 117

6.3 70.0 2023

7.2 79.9 1998

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

457 8.3 91.8 1691

8.7 96.2 450

9.5 104.8 1244

10 110.2 653

11.1 122.1 536

12 131.7 690

12.7 139.1 640

13.5 147.6 551

14.3 156.1 5829

15.9 173.0 2997

16 174.0 154

19.1 206.3 238

20.3 218.6 5022

23.8 254.2 45

25.4 270.3 4057

26.6 282.3 1527

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

457 27 286.3 165

28.3 299.2 767

30.5 320.8 47

31.8 333.4 1207

38.1 393.6 16

45 457.2 6

464 14.3 158.6 221

27 291.0 286

473 11.1 126.4 5973

12.7 144.2 111

15.2 171.6 12

476 37.4 404.5 97

489 29.5 334.3 123

33 371.1 8

508 5.5 68.2 185

6 74.3 24
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

508 6.3 77.9 962

7.1 87.7 2527

7.5 92.6 38

8 98.6 420

8.7 107.1 514

9 110.7 261

9.5 116.8 10330

10 122.8 1300

10.5 128.8 224

11.1 136.0 5539

12 146.8 87

12.5 152.7 476

12.7 155.1 1150

14.3 174.1 420

15.1 183.5 1632

15.9 192.9 1663

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

508 16 194.1 13016

17.5 211.7 658

18 217.5 104

18.3 221.0 68

19.1 230.3 691

20 240.7 48

20.6 247.6 890

22.2 266.0 61

25.4 302.3 678

27 320.3 108

28.6 338.1 31

29.1 343.7 185

31.8 373.4 38

35 408.2 17

38.1 441.5 11

50.8 572.7 12

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

514 22.2 269.2 912

518 20.6 252.7 171

521 50.8 589.0 5

524 27 330.9 645

533 19.1 242.0 304

31.8 393.0 16

559 9.5 128.7 13

10 135.4 58

10.3 139.4 269

14.3 192.1 832

19.1 254.3 439

20.6 273.5 110

25.4 334.2 2164

31.8 413.4 362

38.1 489.4 36

50.8 636.6 3
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

569 13 178.2 145

584 60 775.3 10

603 38.1 530.7 20

610 7.1 105.6 185

8 118.8 1325

9 133.4 9

9.5 140.7 40

10 148.0 5

10.5 155.2 9

11.1 163.9 266

12.5 184.2 12

12.7 187.1 15

14.3 210.1 185

16 234.4 487

17 248.6 3

17.5 255.7 534

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

610 18.3 267.0 23

19.1 278.3 85

20 291.0 22

20.6 299.4 12

22.2 321.8 98

22.8 330.2 11

23.8 344.0 12

26.4 379.9 9

28.6 410.0 12

29.6 423.7 5

30 429.1 257

31.8 453.4 13

34.9 495.0 10

35 496.3 3

36.5 516.2 107

38.1 537.3 3

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

610 50.8 700.5 3

57.2 779.8 3

614 22.2 324.0 68

620 10.5 157.8 38

625 30 440.2 7

660 8 128.6 106

8.7 139.7 898

10.3 165.0 218

10.5 168.2 3495

11.1 177.6 6130

12.7 202.7 11

15.9 252.5 372

16 254.1 496

19.1 301.9 5

25.4 397.5 138

31.8 492.6 26
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

660 37.1 569.9 80

38.1 584.3 67

675 10.3 168.8 18

711 6.3 109.5 728

10 172.9 5

19.1 325.9 2840

20.6 350.7 11

25.4 429.4 35

720 20.1 346.9 307

740 26.2 461.2 39

743 31.7 556.0 3

744 26.8 474.0 715

749 29.5 523.4 804

752 31.8 564.8 77

757 33.6 599.4 192

762 6.3 117.4 330

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

762 11.1 205.5 1283

12 221.9 5

14.3 263.7 24

16 294.3 186

17.5 321.3 3079

18.3 335.6 35

19.1 349.9 36

20.6 376.6 75

22.2 405.0 21

23.8 433.3 77

25.4 461.4 256

28.6 517.2 8

31.8 572.6 15

38.1 680.1 1107

42.2 749.1 3

771 28.6 523.6 60

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

775 22.2 412.1 49

22.6 419.3 246

25.4 469.5 132

28.6 526.4 36

32.4 593.3 13

787 32.9 611.8 369

805 20.6 398.5 9

26.1 501.3 1594

807 19.1 371.1 203

813 7.1 141.1 434

8.8 174.5 8

9.5 188.2 10

10 198.0 9

11.1 219.5 76

12 237.0 1230

12.7 250.6 13
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

813 14.3 281.7 967

15.9 312.5 26

16 314.5 12

19.1 373.9 40

22.2 432.9 23

25.4 493.3 26

28.6 553.2 7

35 671.5 3

38.1 728.1 11

39 744.4 64

820 10 199.7 179

825 12 240.6 33

833 32 632.1 24

864 14.3 299.6 22

885 42.5 883.0 116

889 25.4 540.9 11

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

898 22.2 479.5 15

908 27 586.6 58

914 8 178.7 350

9 200.9 221

9.5 211.9 54

10 222.9 7

11.5 255.9 14

12 266.9 68

12.7 282.3 55

13.5 299.8 16

14.3 317.3 979

16 354.3 34

17.1 378.2 18

17.5 386.9 207

19.1 421.5 115

19.9 438.8 40

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

914 20.6 453.8 41

22.2 488.2 35

22.9 503.2 210

25.4 556.6 1495

27.2 594.8 12

28.6 624.5 20

30.1 656.1 12

31.8 691.8 9

38.1 822.9 1293

38.5 831.2 11

40 862.1 11

40.8 878.6 60

44.5 954.2 15

50.8 1081.4 309

921 11.1 249.1 90

15.1 337.3 11
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

921 23.8 526.6 7

25.4 561.0 54

30 659.2 5

927 12 270.8 9

19.6 438.6 43

933 31.1 691.7 24

940 44.5 982.7 6

952 25.4 580.4 51

965 30.1 693.9 11

1016 13 321.5 17

14.3 353.2 489

16 394.6 58

19.1 469.5 9

22.2 544.1 28

1020 18.3 452.0 11

1029 13.5 338.1 23

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

1067 12.7 330.2 73

13.5 350.7 66

14.3 371.2 2402

14.7 381.5 162

15.1 391.7 53

15.7 407.0 138

16 414.7 36

17.5 452.9 74

17.7 458.0 37

18.3 473.3 26

18.8 486.0 18

19.1 493.6 174

20 516.4 5

20.6 531.6 7

21.5 554.3 11

22.2 572.0 14

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

1067 23.5 604.7 12

25.4 652.4 93

28.6 732.4 13

31.8 811.8 21

44.5 1122.1 6

1070 12.7 331.1 43

27.2 699.5 81

1074 29.1 749.8 24

1079 12.7 333.9 11

13.5 354.7 6

19.1 499.2 11

22.2 578.5 9

31.8 821.2 3

1084 22.2 581.3 132

33.3 862.8 54

34.1 882.9 305
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

1088 35.9 931.4 67

1090 26.5 695.0 12

1092 12.7 338.0 11

1096 40 1041.6 51

1103 43.5 1136.5 23

1105 12.7 342.1 12

45 1176.3 18

1112 23.3 625.5 84

1114 50.8 1331.9 9

1117 50.6 1330.6 10

1118 12.7 346.2 102

14.3 389.2 91

17 461.6 9

17.5 474.9 105

20.6 557.5 253

22.2 599.9 82

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

1118 23.8 642.2 187

25.4 684.4 5

27 726.4 83

28 752.6 11

184 4238.0 34

1125 54 1426.2 6

1134 34 922.3 128

1168 14.3 406.8 337

16 454.5 23

1198 15 437.6 78

1219 9.5 283.3 9

14.3 424.8 19

16 474.7 98

17.5 518.5 1212

18.3 541.8 79

19.1 565.2 11

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

1219 20.6 608.8 6

21 620.4 244

21.2 626.2 33

22.2 655.2 35

23.2 684.1 35

23.8 701.5 82

25.4 747.6 17

26.4 776.4 39

28.6 839.6 40

30.9 905.3 19

50.8 1463.4 6

57.2 1638.8 3

1222 34.5 1010.3 87

1229 22.2 660.7 16

1236 18.5 555.4 20

25.4 758.3 39
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Steel Tubes in stock
UNCERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

1236 27 805.0 14

1240 25.4 760.8 14

1245 16 484.9 24

22.2 669.4 12

63.5 1850.1 17

1253 15.6 476.0 44

1264 15.8 486.3 105

1270 100 2885.2 3

1321 9.8 316.9 66

10.3 332.9 12

25.4 811.5 7

1372 50.8 1655.1 5

1422 9 313.6 36

10.1 351.7 22

14.3 496.4 9

16.4 568.5 13

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

1422 17.5 606.1 12

18.3 633.5 23

19.1 660.8 15

22.2 766.3 151

23 793.5 16

23.7 817.2 22

25.4 874.8 300

28.6 982.7 70

1432 18.3 638.0 31

1438 29.8 1034.8 12

1473 18.3 656.5 62

1524 22.2 822.2 13

63.5 2287.0 3

82.6 2936.0 12

1676 57.2 2283.4 3

1727 38.2 1590.9 7

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m)

1829 35 1548.4 9

50.8 2227.6 3

1845 20 900.1 9

1895 22.2 1025.3 7

2170 15.5 823.5 28

+44 (0)1845 577789cleveland-steel.com 27 / Stocklist 2024



WE BUYSURPLUS 
CST has 50 years experience of 
successfully sourcing material 
from across the globe.

Speak directly with our 
purchasing manager:

steve@cleveland-steel.com

+44 (0) 1845 577789

STEEL TUBE
STOCK
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Certified
Our Certified or Prime stock is material 
we have purchased complete with the 
producer’s test certification.

This material is typically purchased directly from the steel 
producers or from sources that can provide traceability 
between the material and the certification supplied. 

Mill certificates will confirm the chemical analysis and 
mechanical properties of the material, depending on 
the specification to which the product was originally 
manufactured – not all properties are shown on 
mill certification. However, we are able to arrange 
for supplementary independent testing to show any 
additional requirements you may need to know.

38,000  

TONNES O
F CERTIFIED STOCK 

IN
 THIS SECTIO

N! 
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Comparison guide
A general comparison guide: API 5L steel grades vs Euronorm structural steel grades.

American (API) Specifications    European (BS/EN) Specifications

API  
Grades Yield Tensile BS/EN 

Grades
BS/EN 
Grades Yield Tensile API  

Grades

Gr. B 241 413 S235 S185 175 290

X42 289 413 S275 S235 225 340 Gr. B

X46 317 434 S275 265 410 X42

X52 359 455 S355 S355 345 490 X52

X56 386 489 S420 400 520 X60

X60 413 517 S420 S460 440 550 X65

X65 448 531 S460

X70 482 565

X80 551 620

In general the API 5L grades listed tend to have chemical analysis and mechanical property 
requirements that are equal to or better than the minimum requirements of the comparable 
Euronorm structural steel grades shown. Independent Tests carried out by a UKAS approved 
laboratory can verify this.

+44 (0)1845 577789cleveland-steel.com 30 / Stocklist 2024



Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED
Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

34 2.5 1.9 448 S235

48 2.5 2.8 457 S235

3.2 3.5 2339 S355

60 2.9 4.1 330 S235

3 4.2 720 S235

3.2 4.5 330 S235

4 5.5 67 L360, X52

5.5 7.4 350 X52, X42

8.5 10.8 19 X52

11.1 13.4 691 X65, 

13.5 15.5 198 X52

76 2.5 4.5 30 S235

89 6 12.3 7717 S355

7.6 15.3 247 A333/6, X52, S355

15.1 27.5 137 X52, X42

17.5 30.9 49 S355

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

95 19.1 35.7 7 S355

102 6 14.2 592 X52, S355

16 33.9 5 S355

25.4 48.0 5 S355

114 8 20.9 12 S355

8.5 22.1 40 L360

17.5 41.6 160 A106B, X52, S355

22.2 50.3 30 S355

118 19 46.4 40 S355

140 3 10.1 33 S235

168 6.5 25.9 84 X52

28.6 98.3 16 A333/6

178 12.7 51.8 25 S355

184 25.4 99.3 187 ASTM519

194 10 45.4 35 A500

28.6 116.7 5 S355
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

219 6 31.5 16 S355

6.3 33.0 84 S355

7 36.6 147 L360

7.1 37.1 40 L360, X52

8 41.6 1106 X52, S355

9.5 49.1 12 S355

10 51.5 1125 S355, S355, S235

11.1 56.9 79 X52

12.5 63.7 201 S355, S460, S420

14.2 71.7 11 S355

14.3 72.2 22 S355

16 80.1 28 X52

244 8 46.6 87 Gr.B

9 52.2 28 J55

9.5 54.9 11 S355

10 57.7 290 J55, S355, 

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

244 14.3 81.0 17 S355

16 90.0 48 S355

273 4 26.5 204 S355

5 33.0 25 S355

8 52.3 19 S355

9 58.6 24 J55

10 64.9 35 S460, J55, S355

11.1 71.7 8523 X65

12.5 80.3 668 S355, S460, S420

12.7 81.5 68 X65

13.5 86.4 196 X60

14.3 91.2 1389 L450, L360

15.1 96.0 940 L450

16 101.4 39 S355, X65

19.1 119.6 10 X52

21.4 132.8 14 S355, L360
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

273 25.4 155.1 6 X65, X52

30 179.8 6 S355

324 6 47.1 178 S355

6.3 49.4 852 S355

7.1 55.5 350 L360, L415, S355, X52

8 62.3 765 S355, S355

9.5 73.7 288 X52, S355, S460, L360

10 77.4 53 S355, L360

10.3 79.7 180 X60

11.1 85.6 61 L360, X52

12.5 96.0 290 S460, S355

12.7 97.5 266 Gr.B, L360

14.3 109.2 493 X60, L450, S355

15.8 120.1 204 X52

15.9 120.8 722 X52, X65, L450, Gr.B

16 121.5 634 X52, S355, L360

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

324 17.5 132.3 621 X52, L450

19.1 143.6 10 X52

30 217.5 14 X52

33.3 238.7 13 X52

340 9.5 77.4 30 J55

10.5 85.3 26 J55

12.5 101.0 817 S355

356 5 43.3 16 S355

6 51.8 168 S355

6.3 54.3 156 S355

8 68.7 131 S355

10 85.3 129 S355

12.5 105.9 365 S355

16 134.2 1453 X52, S420, S355, L450

17.5 146.1 11 L450

19.1 158.7 11912 X65
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

356 20.6 170.4 7 X52

23.8 195.0 38 A333/6

25.4 207.1 3 S355

368 80 568.2 9 S355

406 5 49.4 163 S355

6.3 62.1 239 S355

7.5 73.7 1100 X65, A252

7.9 77.6 263 L360, L450

8 78.5 721 A252, S355

8.5 83.3 12 X60

8.7 85.2 64 X42, L360

8.8 86.2 22 X65, S355

9.5 92.9 474 X60, L360, S355, S460

10 97.7 26 S355, X52

10.3 100.5 237 Gr.B, , X60

11.1 108.1 873 L360, Gr.B

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

406 11.9 115.7 738 L360

12.5 121.3 920 A252, S355, S460

12.7 123.2 916 X52, X65

13.8 133.5 51 X65

14 135.3 16 S355

14.2 137.2 347 S355, S460

16 153.9 441 S460, S355

17.5 167.7 21 L450, S355

18 172.2 500 X65

19.1 182.2 774 L450, X65

30 278.2 22 S355

30.9 285.8 69 A333/6, L360

409 19.1 183.6 855 L450

419 25.4 246.5 3 S355

30 287.8 8 S355
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED
Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

419 60 531.2 3 S355

439 14.3 149.8 503 X65

457 6 66.7 94 S355

6.3 70.0 177 X42, Gr.B, S355

7.1 78.8 62 X60

8.7 96.2 112 X65, X52, Gr.B

10 110.2 29 S355, X70

11.1 122.1 914 X60, X52, L415

12.4 136.0 193 S355, EP450, S420

12.7 139.1 53 X52, S355, L450, X60

13.5 147.6 36 L450

14 152.9 431 EP450, X65

14.3 156.1 146 X60, X52, X65

16 174.0 211 S355, L415

17.5 189.7 8 X60, X52

19.1 206.3 197 X65, X52, X60

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

457 20.3 218.6 12 X52

20.6 221.7 24 L415

23.8 254.2 144 X65

25.4 270.3 2201 X65, S355, X56, X60, X52

26.6 282.3 2169 X65

28.3 299.2 467 X65

28.6 302.1 392 X65, 

30.5 320.8 35 X65

31.8 333.4 983 X65, X60

32 335.4 31 L485

34.9 363.3 40 X42

461 27.3 292.0 81 X65

464 16 176.8 82 X65

469 15.2 170.1 248 EP450

473 11.1 126.4 167 X56

477 19.1 215.7 185 X65
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

486 55 584.6 81 X70

508 6.3 77.9 289 S355, A252

7.3 90.1 14 X65

8 98.6 57 S355, Gr.B

8.5 104.7 1593 X65

9.5 116.8 89 A106B, S460, Gr.B, S355

10 122.8 74 S355

11.1 136.0 511 X56, X70, S355, L415

11.2 137.2 300 X70

12.5 152.7 378 S355, S460, S420

12.7 155.1 355 X52, L245, X56, X70, 

14.3 174.1 35 L360, , S355

15.1 183.5 213 S460

15.9 192.9 1380 X65, L450, X52, X56

16 194.1 54 S355

17.5 211.7 408 L360, X65

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

508 18 217.5 266 X56

18.3 221.0 26 X56

19.1 230.3 95 X80, X70, X56

19.5 234.9 23 X56

20.6 247.6 37 Gr.B, X65, X80

22.2 266.0 120 L360

22.3 267.1 520 X65

26.2 311.3 34 A333/6, 

29.1 343.7 1435 X65

30 353.6 9 X52

35 408.2 81 X65, L450, L485

38.1 441.5 31 L450, A333/6

511 19.1 231.7 77 X65

514 22.2 269.2 896 X65, X56

524 20.6 255.7 105 X65

527 20.6 257.2 235 X65
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED
Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

530 8 103.0 114 S355, S235

50.8 600.3 3 S355

533 25.4 317.9 96 X52

31.8 393.0 59 X65, X56

559 10.3 139.4 274 L415

14.3 192.1 269 L415

16 214.2 432 X56

19.1 254.3 43 X56

25.4 334.2 411 X60

31.8 413.4 11 X52

38.1 489.4 75 X56

569 13 178.2 677 L450, 450

584 60 775.3 3 S355

610 9 133.4 13072 A252-3

9.5 140.7 15 S355

12.7 187.1 18 S355, S420

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

610 14 205.8 575 X60, Gr.B

14.5 212.9 12 L450

14.6 214.4 48 S420

17.5 255.7 86 S420, X46

19.1 278.3 44 S355, X52, L415

22.8 330.2 11 DNV450

24.6 355.1 52 A671

25.4 366.2 27 L450, 450

26.4 379.9 5 L450

27 388.2 12 X65

28.6 410.0 38 X65

30 429.1 460 L450, S355, 450

30.9 441.3 19 A333/6

31.8 453.4 22 X65, X56, 450

34.9 495.0 14 X65

36.5 516.2 78 X65
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

610 38.1 537.3 3 X56

46 639.8 6 A333/6

630 8 122.7 67 S355

9 137.8 35 S355

660 7.1 114.3 28 X65

8 128.6 30 X70

9.5 152.4 25 S420

10.3 165.0 3522 X65

11.1 177.6 472 L415

11.7 187.0 69 X70, L485

15.9 252.5 138 L415

16 254.1 32 L415

17.5 277.3 9 X46, X70

19.1 301.9 15 X56

25 391.5 305 S355

25.4 397.5 6 X60, X56

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

660 31.8 492.6 3 X56

711 9.5 164.3 23 Gr.B, S355

16 274.2 27 S355

17.5 299.3 7 L485

19.1 325.9 6 S420

719 10 174.8 28 L360

720 7.5 131.8 12 S460

8 140.5 1078 S355, S420, S460, X60

9 157.8 179 S355, S420

10 175.1 18 S355, S420

12 209.5 20 S355

15 260.8 9 S420

18 311.6 12 S460

743 27.4 483.5 798 X65

744 26.8 474.0 140 X65

749 29.5 523.4 87 X65
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED
Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

750 31 549.6 678 X65

757 33.6 599.4 215 X65

762 8 148.7 1773 S235/FE

9.5 176.3 6 S355, S420

11.1 205.5 15 X70

11.4 211.0 3 S420

14.3 263.7 12 X60, L415

15.9 292.5 3 X70

16 294.3 58 S355, S355, X65, X46

17.5 321.3 35 L450, X60, S355

18 330.2 36 X70

18.3 335.6 24 X60

19.1 349.9 7 S275

20 366.0 81 X65, L450, S355

20.4 373.1 17 X65

20.6 376.6 3

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

762 21.5 392.6 53 L450, 450

22 401.5 12 S420

25.4 461.4 6 X52, X80

30 541.5 3 L415

38.1 680.1 1966 S355MH, X56, X70, X65, X80

42.2 749.1 36 A516/65

772 25.7 473.0 5 X65

775 22.6 419.3 43 X65

25.4 469.5 35 X65

783 10 190.6 27 L360

784 31.7 588.1 21 X65

786 48 873.6 18 X65

787 32.9 611.8 211 X65

794 16 307.0 6 X60

807 19.1 371.1 1905 L485

813 9.5 188.2 12 S355

+44 (0)1845 577789cleveland-steel.com 39 / Stocklist 2024



Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

813 10.2 201.9 3 S420

13.5 266.2 3 A252

14 275.8 48 X70

14.2 279.7 57 L450

14.3 281.7 12 L450

16 314.5 78 L450

19.1 373.9 299 S420, X65, X60, L485

20 391.1 585 L450, X46

22.2 432.9 329 L485

22.5 438.6 13 L485

23.8 463.2 238 S420, X65

25.4 493.3 3 X52

39 744.4 1271 X65, L450

820 8 160.2 23 S355, X60

9 180.0 113 S420, S355

10 199.7 776 S420, A252, S355

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

820 11 219.4 12 S355

12 239.1 9 S355

19 375.3 3 S420

25.4 497.7 54 L450

825 28 550.3 35 L485

833 32 632.1 38 L485

849 40 798.0 33 L485

864 12.7 266.6 8 X60

14.3 299.6 21 L450

885 42.5 883.0 75 X65

914 11.9 264.7 512 X65, Gr.B

12 266.9 1417 L485

12.5 277.9 9 S355

13.1 291.0 87 X70

13.5 299.8 84 S460

13.6 302.0 16 X70
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Stocklist 2022 / 41

Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

914 14.2 315.1 553 L485

14.3 317.3 207 S420, X70, L485

15.9 352.1 11 Gr.B

16 354.3 12 S355

17.5 386.9 376 L485

17.8 393.4 25 X70

18 397.7 13 X70

19.1 421.5 228 S460, X60, L415, X70

19.5 430.1 12 S420, X70

19.9 438.8 146 L450

20.2 445.2 27 S355, L485

20.6 453.8 144 L450, X65, X70, 450, L485

20.9 460.3 21 X65

22.2 488.2 188 S420, L485

22.9 503.2 59 L450, S355

25.4 556.6 106 X52, X60, S355, L485

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

914 27.2 594.8 52 L450, X65

28.6 624.5 24 L415, X60, X65

28.9 630.8 511 X65

30 654.0 26 X70

30.5 664.5 957 X65

35 758.7 220 L485

38.1 822.9 237 X56, X65

38.5 831.2 483 S355, L450

44.4 952.1 53 X56

44.5 954.2 12 X56

50.8 1081.4 23 X56

921 23.8 526.6 289 450, L485, L450

34.5 754.2 12 X65

925 27.2 602.2 144 L450

927 19.6 438.6 16 L450

933 31.1 691.7 60 L450
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

1016 11 272.6 14 P235GH

13 321.5 841 L485

13.5 333.7 36 S460

14.2 350.8 424 L485

16 394.6 689 L485

16.9 416.4 49 S420

20 491.2 119 L485

22.2 544.1 23 L485

25 611.0 18 L485

1067 12.3 319.9 92 X70

12.7 330.2 48 X70, L290

13.2 343.0 13 X70

14.1 366.1 38 X65

14.3 371.2 48 L415, X60

15.1 391.7 75 X70

15.6 404.5 7 X70

17.5 452.9 70 X65, L290

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

1067 18.3 473.3 12 X70

19.1 493.6 19 L450

1100 6.3 169.9 60 S355

1118 11.1 303.0 181 X65, S420

12.7 346.2 444 L485, X70, S420

14.3 389.2 627 X70, L485, S420

17.5 474.9 248 X70

20.3 549.5 9 X60

20.6 557.5 391 L485, X70

22.2 599.9 93 L485, X70

22.6 610.5 9 X60

23.8 642.2 199 L485, X70

27 726.4 79 L485

1120 11.3 308.9 86 S355

1125 54 1426.2 11 X65

1156 13.6 383.1 95 L360
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED
Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

1168 9.5 271.4 88 S420

1219 10 298.1 292 S275

13.8 410.1 3090 S460

15.9 471.7 156 S420, 

16 474.7 17 , X80

17.5 518.5 306 L485, X70

19.1 565.2 41 L450, X70

21 620.4 72 L485

21.2 626.2 21 X70

21.8 643.6 531 L485

22.2 655.2 38 X80, X70

23.8 701.5 14 X65, X70

24.7 727.5 19 X80

24.9 733.2 60 L485

1220 13 386.9 27 S420

15 445.7 7 S355

16 475.1 32 S420

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

1220 17.8 527.7 107 S460

19 562.7 45 S420

21.2 626.7 78 S460

1236 25.4 758.3 17 L450

1321 9.8 316.9 32 L485

10.1 326.5 62 L485

1400 18 613.4 439 S355G7

25 847.7 341 S355G7

1420 15.7 543.7 214 S460, S235

16 554.0 321 S355

16.8 581.3 11 S460

18 622.3 12 S460

18.7 646.2 61 X70, S460

20 690.5 16 S355

21.6 744.9 298 S460

21.7 748.3 149 S460
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Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED
Steel Tubes in stock
CERTIFIED

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

1420 23 792.4 21 S460

25.8 887.0 22 S460

27.7 951.1 107 S460

30 1028.3 33 S460

32 1095.3 67 S460

37.9 1291.7 12 S460

1422 10.1 351.7 20 X70, L485

11.1 386.2 27 S460

13.5 468.9 5 X70

16 554.8 24 X70

16.4 568.5 164 X70

17.5 606.1 302 X60

19.5 674.4 22 S460

19.6 677.8 12 X70

21.8 752.7 546 S355, L450

22.2 766.3 31 X70, L450, S460

Diameter 
(OD - mm)

Wall thk
(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Qty
(linear m) Grades Available

1422 22.4 773.1 251 S460

23.7 817.2 33 L450

24.5 844.3 169 S355

1626 16.8 666.7 96 X70

17 674.5 72 S355

17.5 694.1 12 X60

19 752.9 11 S355

1829 22 980.3 102 S355

50.8 2227.6 80 S355

2032 22 1090.5 108 S355

25 1237.3 24 X70

2134 22.2 1156.1 76 L355

25.4 1320.8 57 L355

2235 25 1362.5 216 S355

2250 32 1750.3 99 S355G7

2300 40 2229.3 7 S355
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CLEVELAND STEEL & TUBES LTD

Contact
Contact our experienced and knowledgeable team

BS EN ISO 9001:2015, NHSS 3B
BS EN ISO 9001:2015

Factory Production Control 
2273-CPR-0093

European & International Sales
James McBride +44 (0) 1845 444199 
james@cleveland-steel.com

General enquiries
sales@cleveland-steel.com 
Tel: +44 (0) 1845 577789 

All stock information is correct at time of going to print. Always check 
with our sales team for current stock availability. Weight per linear 
metre is rounded to one decimal place. 

E&OE (Errors and omissions excepted). 

Cleveland Steel & Tubes Ltd  
Dalton Industrial Estate, Thirsk,  
North Yorkshire, YO7 3JN, United Kingdom.

Telephone: +44 (0) 1845 577789

cleveland-steel.com


